
 

Softball Schedule 

2016 

As of Monday, June 15, 2015 

DATE  DAY  OPPONENT   SITE   TIME 

Jan. 29-30  Fri-Sat GCC/Hawk Wilder Tournament Glendale College TBA 

February 4  Thursday Moorpark College   Glendale College 2:30pm 

February 9  Tuesday Oxnard College   Oxnard College 2:30pm 

February 11  Thursday East Los Angeles City College  East LA College 5:00pm 

February 13  Saturday Cerritos College   Cerritos College 11:00am 

February 27  Saturday Pasadena City College  Pasadena College 12:00pm 

March 5  Saturday San Diego Mesa/El Camino College S.D. Mesa College 11&1pm 

March 10  Thursday Bakersfield College*   Bakersfield College 2:30pm  

March 15  Tuesday Antelope Valley College* (DH) Antelope Valley College1&3pm 

March 17  Thursday Los Angeles Mission College* Glendale College 2:30pm 

March 19  Saturday San Diego Mesa College (DH) Glendale College 12&2pm 

March 22  Tuesday Los Angeles Valley College* (DH) Glendale College 1&3pm 

March 24  Thursday Citrus College*   Citrus College  2:30pm 

March 29  Tuesday College of the Canyons* (DH) Canyons College  1&3pm 

March 31  Thursday Santa Monica City College*  Glendale College 2:30pm 

April 2-3  Sat-Sun Ventura Tournament   Ventura College TBA 

April 5  Tuesday Bakersfield College* (DH)  Glendale College 1&3pm 

April 7  Thursday Antelope Valley College*  Glendale College 2:30pm 

April 12  Tuesday Los Angeles Mission College* (DH) LA Mission College 1&3pm 

April 14  Thursday Los Angeles Valley College*  LA Valley College 2:30pm 

April 19  Tuesday Citrus College* (DH)  Glendale College  1&3pm 

April 21  Thursday College of the Canyons*  Glendale College 2:30pm 

April 22  Friday  Mt. San Antonio College/Orange Coast Mt. SAC College 3&5pm 

April 26  Tuesday Santa Monica City College* (DH) S. Monica College 2&4pm 
 

* Conference Games        DH – Double Header 

 

Head Coach:   Sal Pizzo  Cell (818) 486-0430 spizzo@glendale.edu 

Asst. Coach:   George Dumais  Cell (818) 731-3701 georgedumais@gmail.com 

Asst. Coach:   Christianne Saiz  Cell (818) 926-0473 christiannesaiz@gmail.com 

Asst. Coach:   Angela Pizzo  Cell (818) 312-6179 toofetch2@yahoo.com 

Asst. Coach:   Joey Green  Cell (562) 756-0549 joe.green8@yahoo.com  

Strength & Cond. Coach  Tony Hampton  Cell (209) 624-6816 hamptony161@yahoo.com 

Athletic Director:  John Cicuto   Ext. 5376  jcicuto@glendale.edu  

Administrative Assistant: Rubina Hairapetian Ext. 5377  rubina@glendale.edu  

Sports Information Director: Alex Leon  Ext. 5764  aleon@glendale.edu  

Home Field:   Glendale Sports Complex 
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